/

SWIMTO
TORINO, 8-9-10/02/2019 - V. 25m

Risultati

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

COGNOME E NOME

GROSSINI Giulia
RIZZO Giorgia
MASSA MICON Beatrice
COTTINO Alice
PRIA Ludovica
PANDISCIA Giulia
DIBELLONIA Elisa
VITTORINI Giulia
PETRUZZELLI Giulia
COPERTINO Dea
STALLETTI' Anna
DE FRANCISCO Caterina
MARIN Irene
BRACCO Anna
CERVEGLIERI Rita
MARINETTI Asia
BACCI Greta
FARELLI Elisabetta
SCHILLIRO' Martina
IUORIO Francesca
CALONE Sabrina
ROSSO Giorgia

DI GENNARO Sofia
GIACHINO Carla
CALERVO Giulia
MELLA Mary
RACCA Maddalena
DIARI Margherita
MERLO Vittoria
CICCONE Alice

PECORELLI Maria

TORINO

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RAGAZZE FEMMINE

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
CSR Granda ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Dynamic Sport

Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Phoenix asd

Dinamica Sport ssd
Team Veneto asd

CSR Granda ssd
Leosport asd

Phoenix asd

Robur et Fides - Varese
Dynamic Sport

Robur et Fides - Varese
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
TEAM TRENTO
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Leosport asd

CSR Granda ssd

Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Phoenix asd

Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

30.26

31.44

31.18

31.24

31.70

31.78

31.99

31.80

31.92

32.09

32.51

32.01

32.72

32.97

32.02

32.56

32.10

32.95

32.31

32.76

32.43

33.45

33.04

32.68

33.68

33.64

34.01

34.18

32.90

33.95

33.35

35.01

35.70

36.04

36.23

36.13

36.35

36.21

36.56

36.89

36.75

36.43

37.18

36.55

36.45

37.55

37.36

37.92

37.36

38.02

38.11

38.75

38.12

38.60

39.41

38.44

38.90

38.62

38.49

40.13

39.89

40.52

ARRIVO Record

1'05.27

1'07.14

1'07.22

1'07.47

1'07.83

1'08.13

1'08.20

1'08.36

1'08.81

1'08.84

1'08.94

1'09.19

1'09.27

1'09.42

1'09.57

1'09.92

1'10.02

1'10.31

1'10.33

1'10.87

1'11.18

1'11.57

1'11.64

1'12.09

112,12

1'12.54

1'12.63

1'12.67

1'13.03

1'13.84

1'13.87
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POS

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

COGNOME E NOME

GAZZOLA Serena
CALZAVARA Sophia
BRUNELLA Chiara
MAZZONELLI Matilde Penel
AGOSTI Chiara
LOFARO Elettra
SINATRA Sofia Nicole
MINEI Rebecca
FRAGASSI Alice
VAZZANA Sara
MATTIOLI Rebecca

DE GRANDIS Cristina
RASCHINI Isabella
DORONZO Daria

DAL SANTO Francesca
PINNISI Alessia
GUIZZARDI Rebecca
MESSA Eleonora
MURATORE Olivia
BALMA MION Giulia
PERLOTTO Vittoria
LAZZARI Angelica
TETI Maria Luisa
COLOMBO Sofia Raffaella
ROSSO Elisa

MASOLA Giulia
ANGELI Giulia
REGAZZO Miriam
TONEGATO Marta
CERIATI Sveva

BUSCHINI Sofia

NON CLASSIFICATI

TORINO

MACCARIO Martina

Falsa partenza (1'19.12)

BADINO Emma
FORMIA Valeria
PANCANI Elisa Esosa

ANNO

2006

2005

2006

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005
2006
2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
TEAM TRENTO
Phoenix asd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swim Pro SS9 asd
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
CSR Granda ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Schio Nuoto ssd rl
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Phoenix asd

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Nuoto Livorno

Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Livorno
Errenuotofidenza

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd

CSR Granda ssd

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Dynamic Sport
Swim Pro SS9 asd

34.55

34.73

35.73

35.13

34.98

34.72

34.79

34.96

34.67

34.37

35.60

35.13

35.76

35.58

36.29

35.30

35.54

36.25

36.96

36.52

37.88

37.64

37.81

38.45

37.55

38.24

39.34

40.38

39.04

38.18

39.76

36.46

39.73

39.60

38.64

39.41

39.67

40.08

40.17

40.68

41.16

41.65

40.49

40.98

40.67

41.11

40.43

41.80

41.83

41.84

41.28

42.58

42.29

42.78

43.28

44.10

45.94

45.96

45.68

45.41

46.94

48.94

48.14

42.66

1'14.28
1'14.33
1'14.37
1'14.54
1'14.65
1'14.80
1'14.96
1'15.64
1'15.83
1'16.02
1'16.09
1'16.11
1'16.43
1'16.69
1'16.72
1'17.10
1'17.37
1'18.09
1'18.24
1'19.10
1'20.17
1'20.42
1'21.09
1'22.55
1'23.49
1'24.20
1'25.02
1'25.79
1'25.98
1'27.12

1'27.90

SQ

ASS
ASS
ASS

ARRIVO Record
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POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

SARTORI Sofia

FANTINATO Cecilia

VALLE Carola

COLOMBO Anna

DEMASI Beatrice

STROPPIANA Marta

MILANESI Norah Elisabeth

ZANCO Desy
BONFANTI Letizia
DEMASI Serena
ALBANELLI Aurora
GARZETTA Alessandra
RIZZI Benedetta
PONTAROLLO Iris
VELATI Aurora
GORZA Sofia

SESTO Alessia
LOSAPIO Giulia
RIBOLDI Dalila Suamy
PETTENELLA Nina
PARISSE Giada
BONATO Marta
BARCIA Fabiana
POLO Francesca
ROSSI Desiree Chiara
CERBINO Silvia
CALISE Asia

SIRONI Sofia
RIMONDINI Maria Chiara
NOVARESE Martina
VENEZIA Marta
STEFANI Laura
PIANTANIDA Lucrezia
FILIPPI Nadin

PUPPI Sofia

MANGIAROTTI Carolina Gen

GARDINI Emma

ANNO

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
JUNIOR FEMMINE
Leosport asd 28.62 33.05 1'01.67
Rari Nantes Torino 29.36 32.87 1'02.23
ITALIA 28.73 33.88 1'02.61
G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia 29.64 33.35 1'02.99
Rari Nantes Torino 30.02 33.56 1'03.58
Dynamic Sport 29.96 33.71 1'03.67
Campus Team 30.14 33.69 1'03.83
Team Veneto asd 29.66 34.27 1'03.93
Rari Nantes Torino 29.83 34.22 1'04.05
Rari Nantes Torino 30.19 33.95 1'04.14
Imolanuoto 29.95 34.40 1'04.35
Leosport asd 30.64 33.78 1'04.42
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 30.01 34.56 1'04.57
Centro Nuoto Torino 29.89 35.09 1'04.98
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 30.39 34.88 1'05.27
CSR Granda ssd 30.58 34.70 1'05.28
ASA asd - Cinisello Balsa 30.15 35.21 1'05.36
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo 30.83 34.62 1'05.45
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 30.59 34.89 1'05.48
Fondazione M.Bentegodi 30.29 35.26 1'05.55
Leosport asd 30.64 35.27 1'05.91
Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 30.66 35.39 1'06.05
Centro Nuoto Torino 30.60 36.02 1'06.62
Rari Nantes Torino 31.04 35.81 1'06.85
Swim Pro SS9 asd 30.79 36.11 1'06.90
Robur et Fides - Varese 31.59 35.32 1'06.91
Dynamic Sport 31.55 35.61 1'07.16
Aragno Rivarolesi 31.35 36.04 1'07.39
Imolanuoto 31.33 36.11 1'07.44
Sisport Spa ssd 30.82 36.64 1'07.46
Swimming Club Alessandria 31.47 36.03 1'07.50
Nuoto Livorno 31.90 35.75 1'07.65
Libertas Nuoto Novara 32.00 35.72 1'07.72
TEAM TRENTO 31.58 36.33 1'07.91
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 31.98 36.17 1'08.15
Phoenix asd 31.80 36.42 1'08.22
Dynamic Sport 31.87 36.47 1'08.34

Page 3



POS

COGNOME E NOME

38 ERVAS Sofia
39 PERUZZO Elena
40 MAMMI Chiara
41 LOFFREDO Francesca
42 FOSSATI Giulia Teresa
43 LAZZARI Anita
44 GIUDICI Eleonora
45 VACCANEO Matilde
46 GUIDARINI Francesca
47 DAVOLI Chiara
48 GARELLA Martina
49 LANGELLA Alessia
50 EISENDLE Lisa
51 DINA Isabella
52 GALLORI Elisa
53 OIENI Martina
54 LESCHIERA Rebecca
55 SORRENTINO Giulia
56 FASANO llaria
57 LAURIERI Giulia
58 MASSANO Elisa
59 MARTINESCU Valentina
60 DI TOMA Arianna
61 ROSSA Noemi
62 MUNTONI Maria
63 DALLE NOGARE Elena
64 OSELLA Simona Maria
65 MASNOVO Laura
66 MALLOGGI Emma
67 PATRICELLI MALIZIA Sara
68 GHIRONI Rachele Enola
NON CLASSIFICATI
CARESIA Giada
LOI Francesca
CAPRA Maria Vittoria
TORINO

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2004

2004

2003

2004

2004

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2004
2003

2003

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

Dynamic Sport

Team Veneto asd

Swim Pro SS9 asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo
Centro Nuoto Torino
Swim Pro SS9 asd
Swim Pro SS9 asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

TEAM TRENTO
Dynamic Sport

Nuoto Livorno

TEAM TRENTO
Dinamica Sport ssd
TEAM TRENTO
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Dinamica Sport ssd
Nuoto Livorno

Schio Nuoto ssd rl
Aquatica Torino ssd
TEAM TRENTO

Nuoto Livorno

Nuoto Livorno

Dinamica Sport ssd

TEAM TRENTO
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

31.61

31.70

32.35

32.24

31.57

32.00

31.89

31.60

32.64

31.80

32.47

31.78

33.28

33.03

33.68

33.30

33.55

33.17

32.78

33.77

33.71

33.20

34.66

34.25

34.45

35.65

35.42

36.49

36.10

36.69

38.33

36.75

36.75

36.51

36.65

37.58

37.27

37.55

37.88

37.43

38.40

37.95

38.77

37.44

37.76

37.26

37.79

37.77

38.34

39.25

39.37

39.49

40.18

39.23

40.82

40.81

40.64

41.95

41.66

43.11

43.12

45.42

1'08.36

1'08.45

1'08.86

1'08.89

1'09.15

1'09.27

1'09.44

1'09.48

1'10.07

1'10.20

1'10.42

1'10.55

1'10.72

1'10.79

1'10.94

1'11.09

1'11.32

1'11.51

1'12.03

1'13.14

1'13.20

1'13.38

1'13.89

1'15.07

1'15.26

1'16.29

1'17.37

1'18.15

1'19.21

1'19.81

1'23.75

NP
NP

ASS

ARRIVO Record
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POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

TORINO

COGNOME E NOME

CUSINATO llaria
TARZIA Claudia

ANNIS Francesca
BIASIBETTI Helena
LOFFREDO Alice
CORTI Elena

CARUSO Cristina
MORO llaria

PAUL Simona Paula
BIONDANI Giorgia
ROMEI Giorgia
BORASI Elisa
LUCCHINI Sara
GNOATO Alessandra
QUARGENTAN Viola
GRAMANTIERI Chiara
PEIRANO Maja
VIARENGO Serena
SPREAFICO Francesca
GUSPERTI Sara
CAROFALO Giulia
FANTUZ Martina
SCALAS Simona
LUPERI Marina
GRIMOLDI Alessandra
FRONTERA Rebecca
LOVERA Valentina
ZANCHETTA Francesca
CAPOTOSTI Chiara
MIARI FULCIS Alessandra
ALESSANDRINI Alice
BENACCHIO Benedetta
BANFI Denise
ZANETTI Giorgia
SAVOIA Federica
PONTAROLLO Giulia

ABBRUSCATO Aurora

ANNO

1999

1997

1996

2002

1998

1997

2002

2002

1998

1997

2000

1993

2002

2001

2002

1998

1998

1997

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

1999

1997

1999

2002

2002

2002

2001

2001

2002

2000

2001

2002

2001

2002

NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
CADETTI/SENIOR FEMMINE
ITA  Team Veneto asd 28.40 31.40 59.80
ITA  Centro Sportivo Esercito 28.26 31.62 59.88
ITA  Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 28.70 31.66 1'00.36
ITA  ITALIA 28.55 32.11 1'00.66
ITA  Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 28.56 32.39 1'00.95
ITA  Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 28.49 33.27 1'01.76
ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.85 32.97 1'01.82
ITA  Dynamic Sport 28.90 32.94 1'01.84
ITA CSR Granda ssd 28.25 33.82 1'02.07
ITA  Leosport asd 28.67 33.45 1'02.12
ITA  In Sport Rane Rosse 29.49 32.68 1'02.17
ITA  Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.52 32.90 1'02.42
ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi 28.66 33.91 1'02.57
ITA  Team Veneto asd 29.22 33.64 1'02.86
ITA  Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 29.56 33.43 1'02.99
ITA  Imolanuoto 29.31 33.98 1'03.29
ITA  TEAM TRENTO 29.19 34.11 1'03.30
ITA  Asti Nuoto 29.95 33.66 1'03.61
ITA  Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 29.77 33.92 1'03.69
ITA  TEAM TRENTO 28.56 35.15 1'03.71
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino 29.34 34.44 1'03.78
ITA  Imolanuoto 29.66 34.37 1'04.03
ITA  Aragno Rivarolesi 30.10 34.00 1'04.10
ITA  Nuoto Livorno 29.72 34.49 1'04.21
ITA  Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 29.82 34.67 1'04.49
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino 29.96 34.54 1'04.50
ITA  Sisport Spa ssd 30.17 34.39 1'04.56
ITA  Dynamic Sport 30.24 34.48 1'04.72
ITA  Nuotatori Milanesi 29.95 34.89 1'04.84
ITA  Team Veneto asd 29.28 35.70 1'04.98
ITA  Dynamic Sport 30.22 34.83 1'05.05
ITA  Team Veneto asd 30.70 34.48 1'05.18
ITA  Robur et Fides - Varese 30.34 34.85 1'05.19
ITA  TEAM TRENTO 30.11 35.22 1'05.33
ITA  Swim Pro SS9 asd 30.67 34.72 1'05.39
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino 30.99 35.37 1'06.36
ITA  Swim Pro SS9 asd 30.58 36.23 1'06.81

Page 5



POS

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

COGNOME E NOME

GHELARDONI Anita
PLACENTINO Giorgia
PISTELLI Jasmin
CAFFARRI Camilla
GUANZATI Domiziana
PICCHETTI Fiamma
VALESTRI Martina
DURA Ludovica
MARRA Alice
BENEDETTI Adele
MIRESSI Elisa

BONA Teresa
DELFINI Greta
TURVANO Eleonora
FERRARO Ludovica
PAROLIN Giada
BONCALDO Silvia
GIORCELLI Giada
DELL'ANNA Alessia
BRUNELLA Elena

GASTALDELLO Anna

BLIND Estelle Ariane Gra

MILAN Cristina

RANIERI Domiziana

CASTALDO Vittoria

NON CLASSIFICATI

Pubblicata: 09/02/2019 ore 10:11

TORINO

BUFFA Valerie

MELA MASSABO' Claudia So
SCAGLIONE Cecilia Maria

ANNO

2002

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2000

2001

2002

2002

2001

2002

1999

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2000

2002

2002

2002

2001

2002

2002

1995
1999

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Nuoto Livorno

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Nuoto Livorno

Swim Pro SS9 asd

Tecri Nuoto - Cornaredo

Nuoto Livorno

Swim Pro SS9 asd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Asti Nuoto

Nuoto Livorno

Centro Nuoto Torino

Swimming Club Alessandria

G.A.M. Team ssd - Brescia

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd
Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
TEAM TRENTO

Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd
Nuoto Club Brebbia asd
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse

TEAM TRENTO

In Sport Rane Rosse
Centro Nuoto Torino

31.17

31.38

31.57

31.31

31.47

31.90

30.14

30.95

31.81

31.26

31.60

32.16

31.86

31.43

33.00

32.92

32.91

32.97

32.52

32.86

34.43

34.46

35.38

37.04

37.64

35.72

35.56

35.39

35.69

35.67

35.37

37.14

36.42

36.23

37.02

36.97

36.43

36.85

37.88

37.14

38.13

38.30

38.47

39.22

40.73

40.07

42.22

41.52

41.71

48.00

ARRIVO Record

1'06.89

1'06.94

1'06.96

1'07.00

1'07.14

1'07.27

1'07.28

1'07.37

1'08.04

1'08.28

1'08.57

1'08.59

1'08.71

1'09.31

1'10.14

1'11.05

111.21

1'11.44

1'11.74

1'13.59

1'14.50

1'16.68

1'16.90

1'18.75

1'25.64

NP

ASS
ASS

Page 6



